
AGRICUP
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GALLEGGIAMENTO 

SUPERIORE

MAGGIORE 

TRAZIONE

RIDUZIONE DELLA 

COMPATTAZIONE 


DEL SUOLO

DURATA 

DEI FIANCHI

GUIDA CON 

PNEUMATICO 


FORATO

AUTO 

PULIZIA

DISTRIBUZIONE 

UNIFORME 

DEL CARICO

I NOSTRI VANTAGGI

CERCHI 
APPROVATI

DW25B

CERCHIO 

RACCOMANDATO

DW23B

SW OD
RAGGIO SOTTO

CARICO STATIC

Rolling 
Circ.

mm mmmm mm

in inin in

760 1940850 5749

226.329.9 76.433.5

LI/SS

166D

DIMENSIONI 

710/70R38CW

TIPO 

BATTISTRADA

R-1W

PROFONDITÀ

BATTISTRADA

mm

1/32

60

76

DIMENSIONI

710/70R38CW

PRESSIONE DI 
GONFIAGGIO

bar 10 6540 5015 7020 25 30 40

0.6 3390 37105300 4730 4340 4180 4060 3870

0.8 4010 43906270 41805600 38005140 4950 4810 4580

1.0

1.2

4570

5090

5000

5570

7140

7950

4760

5300

6380

7100

4330

4820

5850

6520

5640

6280

5470

6100

5210

5800

VELOCITÀ KM/H (MPH)

psi 6 40Dual 319 4412 16 19 25

9 7470 817011670 10420 9560 9210 8940 8520

12 8830 967013810 921012330 837011320 10900 10590 10090

15

17

10070

11210

11010

12270

15730

17510

10480

11670

14050

15640

9540

10620

12890

14360

12420

13830

12050

13440

11480

12780

CARICO CONSIGLIATO kg / lb


